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Summary

Topic Description

Results

_PANORAMA

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change

those factors that are central to their performance in school.

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

3,481 responses

44%

v1

since last survey

65%

a4

since last survey

65%

60%

v1

since last survey

69%

v1

since last survey

70%

o

since last survey

Page 2 of 10 | This report was created on Friday, November 12, 2021

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

44%

3,481 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v1

since last survey

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a

bad mood?

Almost always 16%
Frequently 25%
Sometimes 34%

Once in a while 16%

| B

869
1196
558

Almost never 8% l273

0 from last survey

Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions

when you need to?

Almost always 21%
Frequently 33%
Sometimes 29%

Once in a while 12%

Almost never 5%

B 742

132
1015
400

| R

0 from last survey

Favorable: 54%

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to stay?

Extremely calm 8%
Quite calm  31%
Somewhat calm  31%
Slightly calm  21%

Not calm atall 8%

B 22

1063
1082
745

B 2ss

« 0 from last survey

Page 3 of 10 | This report was created on Friday, November 12, 2021

Favorable: 39%

Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% [ 459

Quite relaxed 27% 931
Somewhat relaxed 27% 928
Slightly relaxed 19% 668

Not relaxed at all 13% . 460

Favorable: 40%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 16%  [JJJj 562

Frequently 30% 1030
Sometimes 33% 145
Once in a while 15% 502

Almost never 6% I210

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 46%

www.panoramaed.com
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Growth Mindset

Your average

65%

3,481 responses

How did people respond?

Change

a4

since last survey

_PANORAMA

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Being talented
Completely possible 30%
to change

Quite possible to 34%
change

Somewhat possible to 20%
change

A little possible to  12%
change

Not at all possibleto 5%
change

B o

167

700

404

f 5

~ 6 from last survey

Favorable: 63%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Behaving well in class
Completely possible 49%
to change

Quite possible to 26%
change

Somewhat possible to 12%
change

A little possible to 7%
change

Not at all possible to 6%
change

892

400

239

B 220

~ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 75%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Giving a lot of effort
Completely possible 40%
to change

Quite possible to 33%
change

Somewhat possible to  15%
change

A little possible to 8%
change

Not at all possibleto 5%
change

I 55

136

~ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 73%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible 27%
to change

Quite possible to 30%
change

Somewhat possible to 24%
change

A little possible to  13%
change

Not at all possibleto 6%
change

. o

1031

833

~ 6 from last survey
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Favorable: 57%
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 29% [l 1018 Completely possible 35% [ 1212
to change to change
Quite possible to 24% 847 Quite possible to 33% 126
change change
Somewhat possible to 19% 652 Somewhat possible to 20% 684
change change
A little possible to  15% 509 A little possible to 8% 289
change change
Not at all possible to 13% . 436 Not at all possibleto 4% I 134
change change
4 3 from last survey Favorable: 549% a 3 from last survey Favorable: 68%
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School Safety

Your average

65%

3,481 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 19% - 644

Once in a while 28% 970
Sometimes 30% 1031
Frequently 16% 569

Almost always 7% l255

Favorable: 47%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 60% | N NN 2077

Slightly likely 21% 736
Somewhat likely 9% 303

Quite likely 6% 217
Extremely likely 4% || 129

Favorable: 81%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 35% || 12

Slightly difficult 30% 1036
Somewhat difficult 19% 666
Quite difficult 10% 330

Extremely difficult 7% l228

Favorable: 65%
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Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 50% _ 1729

Once in a while 25% 856
Sometimes 14% 488
Frequently 7% 237

Almost always 5% I156

Favorable: 75%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Aimost never 41% | 1426

Once in a while 18% 622
Sometimes 20% 685
Frequently 12% 409

Almost always 9% .313

Favorable: 59%

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

60% v 1

since last survey

3,481 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 27% - 947
Quite sure 48% 1660

Somewhat sure 18% 614
Slightly sure 5% 182
Not at all sure 2% I 70

Favorable: 75%

0 from last survey

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 28% - 980
Quite sure 42% 1470

Somewhat sure 20% 685
Slightly sure 8% 262
Not at all sure 2% I 63

Favorable: 71%

1 from last survey

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 21% -722

Quite sure 38% 1332
Somewhat sure 27% 924
Slightly sure 1% 366

Not at all sure 4% |126

Favorable: 59%

« 0 from last survey
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Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 1% .393

Quite sure 38% 1328
Somewhat sure 35% 1212
Slightly sure 12% 425

Not at all sure 3% |93

Favorable: 50%

v 3 from last survey

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 15% - 519

Quite sure 32% 105
Somewhat sure 29% 1005
Slightly sure  17% 579

Notatallsure 7% [} 248

1 from last survey Favorable: 47%

www.panoramaed.com
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

69%

3,481 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v1

since last survey

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand

you as a person?
Completely
understand
Understand quite a bit 39%
Understand somewhat 24%
Understand a little  12%

Do not understand at 4%
all

21% [ 725

1352
814

424
J 140

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 60%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school

show you?
A tremendous amount 19%
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 45%
Some respect 24%
A little bit of respect 9%

No respect atall 2%

B ss2

1570
824

322

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 64%

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school

give you?
A tremendous amount 42%
of support
Quite a bit of support 32%
Some support 15%
A little bit of support 9%

M2
510
293

No support atall 3% I 102

v 2 from last survey

Favorable: 74%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at

your school?

Completely belong 46%
Belong quite a bit  31%
Belong somewhat 14%

Belong a little bit 7%

Do not belong atall 3%

1081
476
234

| o5

v 3 from last survey
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Favorable: 77%
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Social Awareness

Your average Change

70% 0

3,481 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 32% - 1m0
Quite carefully 49% 171
Somewhat carefully 14% 497
Slightly carefully 4% 122
Not carefully atall 1% 25

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely 27% - 924

well
Got along pretty well 49% 171
Got along somewhat 16% 543

Got along a little bit 6% 220

Did not get along at 2% I 67
all

Favorable: 81%

0 from last survey
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Favorable: 76%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous 56% _ 1922

amount
Cared quite a bit 34% 169
Cared somewhat 7% 239

Cared a little bit 3% 85
Did not care atall 1% 34

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 90%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 16% - 541

Quite clearly 33% 142
Somewhat clearly 30% 1028
Slightly clearly 15% 498

Not at all clearly 7% . 223

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 49%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?
Extremely respectful 25% [l 873
Quite respectful 44% 151
Somewhat respectful 23% 797
Slightly respectful 7% 224
Not at all respectful 2% I 51

Favorable: 69%

¥ 5 from last survey

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 19% -658

Quite a bit 37% 1278
Somewhat 26% 891
A little bit 13% 446

Notatall 5% [] 180

Favorable: 56%

¥ 3 from last survey
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_PANORAMA
N

Q.6: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 28% - 977

Quite a bit 39% 1329

Somewhat 20% 703
Alittle bit 8% 289
Notatall 4% [ 139

Favorable: 67%

« 1 from last survey

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?
Aimost all the time 30% [l 1035
Frequently 38% 1308
Sometimes 22% 775
Once in a while 6% 217
Almost never 3% I 17

Favorable: 68%

2 from last survey
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